
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Open Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

3691 Mattress Firm 2255915 2,791 Walker County USBC

272 House Hackery #2 2180241 2,736 Huntsville USBC

2353 Stoney Needs a Tournament Aver 2314535 2,726 Tuscaloosa USBC

6304 Bowling Buddies 2085613 2,696 Central Alabama USBC

3935 Munsons Pro Shop 1 2315508 2,675 Northeast Alabama USBC

3906 Watts Up 2326149 2,671 Etowah County USBC

4337 Mattress Firm 11 2255917 2,663 Walker County USBC

4577 Curtis Waddy Team 1 2088961 2,663 Gr Birmingham USBC

5439 That's a good Ball! 2188703 2,652 Etowah County USBC

36810 CBB # 1 2298153 2,648 Gr Birmingham USBC

37611 Alabama Gang 2065711 2,642 Huntsville USBC

77312 Mattress Firm 10 2255918 2,641 Walker County USBC

84913 Split Personality Ladies 2300119 2,640 Tuscaloosa USBC

46214 Decatur #3 2170080 2,632 Huntsville USBC

51915 10 Down 2168308 2,631 Etowah County USBC

42716 CBB # 9 2298161 2,626 Gr Birmingham USBC

20717 CBB # 17 2298169 2,621 Gr Birmingham USBC

13117 Lot of Fun #  2 2309224 2,621 Huntsville USBC

61619 Mattress Firm 4 2255912 2,619 Walker County USBC

59420 Mattress Firm 12 2255916 2,616 Walker County USBC

67821 Mattress Firm 5 2255911 2,607 Walker County USBC

73322 Mattress Firm 6 2255910 2,600 Walker County USBC

31223 Mattress Firm 8 2255920 2,599 Walker County USBC

67123 Decatur #8 2170086 2,599 Huntsville USBC

21725 CBB #4 2298156 2,595 Gr Birmingham USBC

16426 CBB #19 2298171 2,593 Gr Birmingham USBC

67827 Mattress Firm 9 2255919 2,592 Walker County USBC

31728 Decatur #1 2170084 2,587 Huntsville USBC

48128 Dionne Carpentry 2323518 2,587 Tuscaloosa USBC

60630 Country Boujee 2311349 2,580 Northeast Alabama USBC

18131 #TeamJoe 2244129 2,575 Tuscaloosa USBC

49532 Dream Team 2320720 2,574 Tuscaloosa USBC

27333 CBB # 22 2298174 2,572 Gr Birmingham USBC

6134 Crews Clues 2080036 2,571 Gr Birmingham USBC

32634 Decatur #5 2170082 2,571 Huntsville USBC

70936 Decatur #2 2170079 2,558 Huntsville USBC

17537 CBB # 8 2298160 2,550 Gr Birmingham USBC

58638 Munsons Pro Shop 3 2315506 2,549 Northeast Alabama USBC

2139 TTG 2116573 2,546 Huntsville USBC

40340 Mikes Pro Shop 1 2136001 2,544 The Shoals USBC

36041 Kim and the Boys 2315365 2,542 Tuscaloosa USBC

25142 Roll Tide 2315176 2,541 Gr Birmingham USBC

57143 We Don't Give a Split 2300020 2,537 Talladega USBC

73843 Big Daddy's Pro Shop 2309211 2,537 Etowah County USBC

69045 Rolling Thunder 2076704 2,529 Central Alabama USBC

19345 Decatur #6 2170083 2,529 Huntsville USBC

52047 Brooklyn or Bust 2323933 2,527 Gr Birmingham USBC

35148 Gusto 1 2280017 2,525 Gr Birmingham USBC
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29549 Hook It # 2 2309226 2,524 Huntsville USBC

46250 CBB #12 2298164 2,523 Gr Birmingham USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Team Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 House Hackery #2 2180241 2,709 Huntsville USBC

2 TTG 2116573 2,525 Huntsville USBC

3 Crews Clues 2080036 2,510 Gr Birmingham USBC

4 House Hackery #1 2180242 2,502 Huntsville USBC

5 Stoney Needs a Tournament Aver 2314535 2,491 Tuscaloosa USBC

6 Lot of Fun #  2 2309224 2,490 Huntsville USBC

7 CBB #19 2298171 2,429 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Mattress Firm 2255915 2,422 Walker County USBC

9 CBB # 17 2298169 2,414 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 The Fab Four 2080037 2,407 Gr Birmingham USBC

11 #TeamJoe 2244129 2,394 Tuscaloosa USBC

12 CBB #4 2298156 2,378 Gr Birmingham USBC

12 Decatur #9 2170087 2,378 Huntsville USBC

12 Ballers 2309316 2,378 Central Alabama USBC

15 CBB # 8 2298160 2,375 Gr Birmingham USBC

16 Da Bulls 2315173 2,374 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 RPS Old Folks 2292471 2,360 Gr Birmingham USBC

17 House Hackery #4 2180243 2,360 Huntsville USBC

19 Q's Clues 2080035 2,352 Gr Birmingham USBC

20 Decatur #6 2170083 2,336 Huntsville USBC

21 Mikes Pro Shop 5 2136004 2,323 The Shoals USBC

22 CBB # 22 2298174 2,299 Gr Birmingham USBC

23 Roll Tide 2315176 2,290 Gr Birmingham USBC

24 Mattress Firm 8 2255920 2,287 Walker County USBC

25 Gilchrist Bail Bonds 2319601 2,282 Etowah County USBC

25 Munsons Pro Shop 1 2315508 2,282 Northeast Alabama USBC

27 Watts Up 2326149 2,281 Etowah County USBC

28 CBB # 1 2298153 2,280 Gr Birmingham USBC

29 The Fall Guys 2326148 2,271 Central Alabama USBC

30 Decatur #1 2170084 2,270 Huntsville USBC

31 Alabama Gang 2065711 2,266 Huntsville USBC

32 CBB # 7 2298159 2,261 Gr Birmingham USBC

33 House Hackery #3 2180244 2,251 Huntsville USBC

34 CBB # 13 2298165 2,246 Gr Birmingham USBC

35 Decatur #5 2170082 2,245 Huntsville USBC

36 Decatur #11 2170089 2,243 Huntsville USBC

37 Thunderball 2080038 2,239 Gr Birmingham USBC

38 Mattress Firm 11 2255917 2,230 Walker County USBC

39 Hook It # 2 2309226 2,229 Huntsville USBC

40 CBB # 18 2298170 2,228 Gr Birmingham USBC

41 CBB # 10 2298162 2,219 Gr Birmingham USBC

42 Curtis Waddy Team 1 2088961 2,206 Gr Birmingham USBC

42 Don’t Stop Balleiving 2303676 2,206 Tuscaloosa USBC
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44 CBB # 16 2298168 2,204 Gr Birmingham USBC

45 CBB # 9 2298161 2,199 Gr Birmingham USBC

46 CBB # 2 2298154 2,192 Gr Birmingham USBC

47 The Dudes Abide! 2261903 2,190 Tuscaloosa USBC

48 Kim and the Boys 2315365 2,182 Tuscaloosa USBC

49 Gusto 1 2280017 2,174 Gr Birmingham USBC

50 Decatur #4 2170081 2,171 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Open Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

991 Vance Brian   \ Vance Kevin 2255914 1,459 Walker County USBC

2422 Williford Matthew   \ Mickles Terence K. 2312124 1,453 Central Alabama USBC

1993 Patterson Joseph "Cody"   \ Leach William
S. Jr

2326149 1,452 Etowah County USBC

4154 Roybal Stephanie   \ Ezell Sharon R. 2170079 1,443 Huntsville USBC

1535 Moon Jason A.  \ Knight Nick R. 2261903 1,435 Tuscaloosa USBC

4076 Dailey Jessica S.  \ Dailey Jeremy 2255918 1,432 Walker County USBC

967 Smith Joseph C.  \ Solberger John A. 2244129 1,429 Tuscaloosa USBC

707 Jenkins Brittany P.  \ Davis Patrick R. II 2298155 1,429 Gr Birmingham USBC

1429 Motes Dylan C.  \ Smith Anthony W. 2315289 1,422 The Shoals USBC

29910 James Jon R.  \ James John 2312646 1,419 Tuscaloosa USBC

9111 Davenport Joseph L.  \ Sparks Phillip J. 2298159 1,410 Gr Birmingham USBC

23712 McCrary Matthew S.  \ Kelley Stacy C. 2168308 1,409 Etowah County USBC

21513 Narramore Alex   \ Robbins Jody 2255917 1,407 Walker County USBC

36613 Robbins David L.  \ Whitten Dwight 2255912 1,407 Walker County USBC

29315 Martin Linda S.  \ Martin Kevin J. 2189133 1,402 Gr Birmingham USBC

22816 Breeding Darrell R.  \ Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 1,400 Huntsville USBC

17717 Cimalore Joseph M. III \ Cimalore J  Jr 2296631 1,398 Gr Birmingham USBC

3218 Crews Jimmy L.  \ Yager Christian 2080036 1,396 Gr Birmingham USBC

19119 Watts Neil T.  \ Bradley Jeremy L. 2326149 1,395 Etowah County USBC

7520 Pounds Randy M.  \ Rainoldi David L. 2298159 1,391 Gr Birmingham USBC

15321 Rodgers Freddrick   \ Hughes Parker T. 2309319 1,390 Central Alabama USBC

13922 Wilson James A.  \ Conway Jerry L. II 2303676 1,385 Tuscaloosa USBC

19923 Brannan Matthew C.  \ Gadson
Christopher M.

2298169 1,383 Gr Birmingham USBC

22624 Chappelear Bill   \ King Terry M. 2313345 1,382 Gr Birmingham USBC

1625 Crawford Robert A. Jr \ Jeffries Stanley K. 2116573 1,380 Huntsville USBC

6625 Malone Leroy   \ Corpuz Bryan R. 2261903 1,380 Tuscaloosa USBC

28027 Massey James M.  \ Blair Tyrone A. 2315508 1,378 Northeast Alabama USBC

6428 Jocelyn Matt W.  \ Falls Tony L. 2326148 1,377 Central Alabama USBC

25029 Mitchell Zolly J. Jr \ Miles Frank 2076704 1,376 Central Alabama USBC

21529 Barone Joseph P.  \ Barone Joseph "Nick"
D.

2312822 1,376 Etowah County USBC

22031 Stallworth Grady N.  \ Harris William T. Jr 2309223 1,375 Huntsville USBC

21232 Millhouse Thomas W.  \ Byrd Earnest 2280017 1,361 Gr Birmingham USBC

37733 Stephens Joe D.  \ Armstrong Quenterius J. 2300019 1,360 Talladega USBC

14434 Cummings Jimmy D.  \ Walters Ira D. 2298161 1,354 Gr Birmingham USBC

12635 Garrett Alvita D.  \ Cleveland Jermaine M. 2298165 1,353 Gr Birmingham USBC

036 Delgado Andrew J.  \ Nottingham Charles
K.

2309225 1,351 Huntsville USBC
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Delgado Andrew J.  \ Nottingham Charles
K.

21536 Shuttlesworth Ronnie D.  \ Nassaney
George A.

2316886 1,351 Tuscaloosa USBC

20238 Albright Jacob   \ Short Kraige A. 2296631 1,349 Gr Birmingham USBC

29339 Pannell Sara C.  \ Pannell James R. 2091950 1,348 Tuscaloosa USBC

13740 Finley Stanley D.  \ Thomas Glenn R. 2188494 1,343 Huntsville USBC

19041 Lee Grant   \ Lee Jordan A. 2170080 1,342 Huntsville USBC

38342 Wesley Eric F.  \ Wesley Craig L. 2300019 1,341 Talladega USBC

25843 Waddy Curtis E.  \ Horsley Fred D. 2088961 1,340 Gr Birmingham USBC

14544 Ferber Richard A.  \ Fox Billy W. Jr 2189133 1,339 Gr Birmingham USBC

7744 Felts Christopher   \ Gardner John C. 2080038 1,339 Gr Birmingham USBC

27746 Lindsey Zach C.  \ Gentry Mark A. 2188703 1,338 Etowah County USBC

25847 Brown Navy   \ Hardison Beverly A. 2298164 1,337 Gr Birmingham USBC

24748 Hand Don J.  \ McKelvey John P. 2136002 1,336 The Shoals USBC

23149 Miller John M.  \ Murphree Logan M. 2256503 1,335 Marshall County USBC

29350 Harper Kim L.  \ Pippin Butch D. Jr 2315507 1,332 Northeast Alabama USBC

26950 Dionne Roger L.  \ Bosch Brad W. 2323518 1,332 Tuscaloosa USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Crews Jimmy L.  \ Yager Christian 2080036 1,364 Gr Birmingham USBC

1 Crawford Robert A. Jr \ Jeffries Stanley K. 2116573 1,364 Huntsville USBC

3 Vance Brian   \ Vance Kevin 2255914 1,360 Walker County USBC

4 Jenkins Brittany P.  \ Davis Patrick R. II 2298155 1,359 Gr Birmingham USBC

5 Delgado Andrew J.  \ Nottingham Charles
K.

2309225 1,351 Huntsville USBC

6 Smith Joseph C.  \ Solberger John A. 2244129 1,333 Tuscaloosa USBC

7 Handback Alex S.  \ Landis Aric J. 2180242 1,319 Huntsville USBC

7 Davenport Joseph L.  \ Sparks Phillip J. 2298159 1,319 Gr Birmingham USBC

9 Pounds Randy M.  \ Rainoldi David L. 2298159 1,316 Gr Birmingham USBC

10 Malone Leroy   \ Corpuz Bryan R. 2261903 1,314 Tuscaloosa USBC

11 Jocelyn Matt W.  \ Falls Tony L. 2326148 1,313 Central Alabama USBC

12 Moon Jason A.  \ Knight Nick R. 2261903 1,282 Tuscaloosa USBC

13 Motes Dylan C.  \ Smith Anthony W. 2315289 1,280 The Shoals USBC

14 Felts Christopher   \ Gardner John C. 2080038 1,262 Gr Birmingham USBC

15 Howland Greg S.  \ Maher Chuck 2292471 1,259 Gr Birmingham USBC

16 Patterson Joseph "Cody"   \ Leach William
S. Jr

2326149 1,253 Etowah County USBC

17 Burnett Kenny W.  \ Lee Paul S. 2309316 1,247 Central Alabama USBC

18 Wilson James A.  \ Conway Jerry L. II 2303676 1,246 Tuscaloosa USBC

19 Paffumi Dave   \ Bearden Dustin K. 2116573 1,245 Huntsville USBC

20 Rodgers Freddrick   \ Hughes Parker T. 2309319 1,237 Central Alabama USBC

21 Garrett Alvita D.  \ Cleveland Jermaine M. 2298165 1,227 Gr Birmingham USBC

22 Cimalore Joseph M. III \ Cimalore J  Jr 2296631 1,221 Gr Birmingham USBC

23 Price Jeremy   \ Dixon Toyce 2136001 1,217 The Shoals USBC

24 Smith Bobby L. Jr \ Weeks Jamal 2315175 1,213 Gr Birmingham USBC

24 Ealy Paul D.  \ Manzella Johnny A. 2080035 1,213 Gr Birmingham USBC

26 Johnson James M.  \ Hugo Kevin H. 2170088 1,212 Huntsville USBC

27 Williford Matthew   \ Mickles Terence K. 2312124 1,211 Central Alabama USBC
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27 Wise Jonathan B.  \ Bush Jaxson H. 2319601 1,211 Etowah County USBC

29 Gowdy Marquez T.  \ Han David D. 2080035 1,210 Gr Birmingham USBC

29 Cummings Jimmy D.  \ Walters Ira D. 2298161 1,210 Gr Birmingham USBC

31 Duggan Maxwell P.  \ Heath Jeff A. 2180241 1,209 Huntsville USBC

32 Finley Stanley D.  \ Thomas Glenn R. 2188494 1,206 Huntsville USBC

33 Murrell Dwight G. Jr \ Lewis Murray D. Jr 2315174 1,205 Gr Birmingham USBC

34 Watts Neil T.  \ Bradley Jeremy L. 2326149 1,204 Etowah County USBC

35 McLamb Michael J.  \ Stricklan Steven W.
Jr

2170082 1,203 Huntsville USBC

36 Carter Christopher "Seth" S.  \ Clayton
Matthew R.

2170081 1,199 Huntsville USBC

37 Ferber Richard A.  \ Fox Billy W. Jr 2189133 1,194 Gr Birmingham USBC

38 Narramore Alex   \ Robbins Jody 2255917 1,192 Walker County USBC

39 Neloms Christopher M.  \ Coats Jonathan
E.

2315254 1,190 The Shoals USBC

40 Benefield Ashley   \ Saint Jason B. 2094695 1,186 Northeast Alabama USBC

41 Brannan Matthew C.  \ Gadson
Christopher M.

2298169 1,184 Gr Birmingham USBC

42 Nichols Aaron D.  \ Goshert Alex 2170083 1,178 Huntsville USBC

43 Bergert James W. Jr \ Womack Jackson D. 2313345 1,176 Gr Birmingham USBC

44 Breeding Darrell R.  \ Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 1,172 Huntsville USBC

44 McCrary Matthew S.  \ Kelley Stacy C. 2168308 1,172 Etowah County USBC

46 Bell Anthony   \ Taylor Roosevelt  Jr 2315176 1,168 Gr Birmingham USBC

47 Barone Joseph P.  \ Barone Joseph "Nick"
D.

2312822 1,161 Etowah County USBC

48 Burttram Jonathan D.  \ Johnson Ronjay 2180243 1,157 Huntsville USBC

49 Chappelear Bill   \ King Terry M. 2313345 1,156 Gr Birmingham USBC

50 Stallworth Grady N.  \ Harris William T. Jr 2309223 1,155 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Open Singles, Handicapped

Hcap From

721 Felts Christopher 2080038 832 Gr Birmingham USBC

1322 Brown Navy 2298164 828 Gr Birmingham USBC

863 Cimalore J  Jr 2296631 813 Gr Birmingham USBC

754 Holmes Levarus V. 2309224 806 Huntsville USBC

725 Clark Ricky 2188494 804 Huntsville USBC

1106 Thompson Hezzie W. 2315506 795 Northeast Alabama USBC

757 Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 789 Huntsville USBC

1268 Abernathy David R. 2188703 785 Etowah County USBC

2249 Dailey Jeremy 2255918 777 Walker County USBC

11010 Narramore Alex 2255917 774 Walker County USBC

11811 Moore William H. 2136000 773 The Shoals USBC

6712 Smith Richard E. 2170085 768 Huntsville USBC

16413 Benson Danny 2255919 766 Walker County USBC

11814 Gadson Christopher M. 2298169 764 Gr Birmingham USBC

8314 Perdue Joseph L. 2280018 764 Gr Birmingham USBC

016 Crawford Robert A. Jr 2116573 763 Huntsville USBC

7217 Harper Johnny D. 2315507 758 Northeast Alabama USBC

4317 Hughes Parker T. 2309319 758 Central Alabama USBC
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5619 Nichols Aaron D. 2170083 756 Huntsville USBC

14320 Johnson Meagan E. 2135999 755 The Shoals USBC

10521 Kelley Stacy C. 2168308 751 Etowah County USBC

30522 Miles Julie 2076704 750 Central Alabama USBC

11623 Carroll Donald W. 2315507 749 Northeast Alabama USBC

8924 Dukes John C. 2280019 746 Gr Birmingham USBC

14324 Chappelear Bill 2313345 746 Gr Birmingham USBC

13524 James Jon R. 2312646 746 Tuscaloosa USBC

1627 Lee Paul S. 2309316 745 Central Alabama USBC

11028 Rodgers Freddrick 2309319 744 Central Alabama USBC

6728 Miles Frank 2076704 744 Central Alabama USBC

3530 Vance Kevin 2255914 741 Walker County USBC

7231 Wilson James A. 2303676 738 Tuscaloosa USBC

532 Paffumi Dave 2116573 737 Huntsville USBC

12933 McCulley Wayne 2300020 735 Talladega USBC

11034 Bailey J K. 2316886 733 Tuscaloosa USBC

10535 Leach William S. Jr 2326149 732 Etowah County USBC

22436 Perry Warren G. 2131200 731 Lake Martin Area USBC

8636 Miller Michael A. 2065711 731 Huntsville USBC

15938 Williford Matthew 2312124 730 Central Alabama USBC

21039 Ezell Sharon R. 2170079 728 Huntsville USBC

14340 Lee Darell 2170086 727 Huntsville USBC

6440 Shields Jeff B. 2298162 727 Gr Birmingham USBC

6240 Jackson Fred 2255920 727 Walker County USBC

6443 Stroup Taylor B. 2314535 725 Tuscaloosa USBC

6243 Howard Chale D. 2298160 725 Gr Birmingham USBC

11643 Short Kraige A. 2296631 725 Gr Birmingham USBC

4546 Maher Chuck 2292471 724 Gr Birmingham USBC

23447 Martin Linda S. 2189133 723 Gr Birmingham USBC

4548 Gambrell Robert L. Jr 2317568 722 Tuscaloosa USBC

6249 Bianco Charles 2317568 719 Tuscaloosa USBC

049 Goshert Alex 2170083 719 Huntsville USBC

4349 Beverly Thomas G. 2170084 719 Huntsville USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Crawford Robert A. Jr 2116573 763 Huntsville USBC

2 Felts Christopher 2080038 760 Gr Birmingham USBC

3 Paffumi Dave 2116573 732 Huntsville USBC

3 Clark Ricky 2188494 732 Huntsville USBC

5 Holmes Levarus V. 2309224 731 Huntsville USBC

6 Lee Paul S. 2309316 729 Central Alabama USBC

7 Cimalore J  Jr 2296631 727 Gr Birmingham USBC

8 Goshert Alex 2170083 719 Huntsville USBC

9 Hughes Parker T. 2309319 715 Central Alabama USBC

10 Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 714 Huntsville USBC

11 Vance Kevin 2255914 706 Walker County USBC

12 Smith Richard E. 2170085 701 Huntsville USBC
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Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Hcap From

13 Nichols Aaron D. 2170083 700 Huntsville USBC

14 Brown Navy 2298164 696 Gr Birmingham USBC

15 Neloms Christopher M. 2315254 693 The Shoals USBC

16 Funderburk Steve P. 2319918 686 Gr Birmingham USBC

16 Harper Johnny D. 2315507 686 Northeast Alabama USBC

18 Thompson Hezzie W. 2315506 685 Northeast Alabama USBC

19 Perdue Joseph L. 2280018 681 Gr Birmingham USBC

19 Nottingham Charles K. 2309225 681 Huntsville USBC

21 Maher Chuck 2292471 679 Gr Birmingham USBC

22 Davis Patrick R. II 2298155 677 Gr Birmingham USBC

22 Jeffries Stanley K. 2116573 677 Huntsville USBC

22 Miles Frank 2076704 677 Central Alabama USBC

22 Gambrell Robert L. Jr 2317568 677 Tuscaloosa USBC

26 Beverly Thomas G. 2170084 676 Huntsville USBC

27 Yager Christian 2080036 675 Gr Birmingham USBC

28 Jones Brad A. 2298160 674 Gr Birmingham USBC

29 Robbins Howard "Michael" 2135997 671 The Shoals USBC

30 Duggan Maxwell P. 2180241 667 Huntsville USBC

31 Heath Jeff A. 2180241 666 Huntsville USBC

31 Wilson James A. 2303676 666 Tuscaloosa USBC

33 Jackson Fred 2255920 665 Walker County USBC

34 Narramore Alex 2255917 664 Walker County USBC

35 Howard Chale D. 2298160 663 Gr Birmingham USBC

35 Shields Jeff B. 2298162 663 Gr Birmingham USBC

37 Stroup Taylor B. 2314535 661 Tuscaloosa USBC

38 Abernathy David R. 2188703 659 Etowah County USBC

39 Bianco Charles 2317568 657 Tuscaloosa USBC

39 Dukes John C. 2280019 657 Gr Birmingham USBC

41 Moore William H. 2136000 655 The Shoals USBC

42 Pruett Roy D. 2319601 652 Etowah County USBC

43 Gardner John C. 2080038 647 Gr Birmingham USBC

44 Davenport Joseph L. 2298159 646 Gr Birmingham USBC

44 Gadson Christopher M. 2298169 646 Gr Birmingham USBC

44 Kelley Stacy C. 2168308 646 Etowah County USBC

47 Miller Michael A. 2065711 645 Huntsville USBC

48 Johnson James M. 2170088 642 Huntsville USBC

49 Holt Thomas B. 2065711 640 Huntsville USBC

50 Jackson Timothy 2315173 639 Gr Birmingham USBC

50 Price Jeremy 2136001 639 The Shoals USBC

50 Richardson Trent 2326151 639 The Shoals USBC

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

6721 Dailey Jeremy 2255910 2,435 Walker County USBC

3302 Rodgers Freddrick 2326148 2,293 * Central Alabama USBC

3303 Narramore Alex 2255915 2,281 Walker County USBC

3964 Brown Navy 2298153 2,273 Gr Birmingham USBC

2255 Holmes Levarus V. 2309224 2,242 Huntsville USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

1056 Vance Kevin 2255914 2,233 Walker County USBC

3547 Gadson Christopher M. 2298156 2,227 Gr Birmingham USBC

2168 Wilson James A. 2303676 2,206 Tuscaloosa USBC

2829 Patterson Joseph "Cody" 2326149 2,190 Etowah County USBC

31510 Kelley Stacy C. 2168308 2,186 Etowah County USBC

21611 Felts Christopher 2080038 2,184 Gr Birmingham USBC

16812 Nichols Aaron D. 2170083 2,169 Huntsville USBC

63013 Ezell Sharon R. 2170079 2,151 Huntsville USBC

24914 Perdue Joseph L. 2280018 2,150 Gr Birmingham USBC

19215 Stroup Taylor B. 2314535 2,148 Tuscaloosa USBC

37816 Abernathy David R. 2188703 2,146 Etowah County USBC

016 Yager Christian 2080036 2,146 Gr Birmingham USBC

25818 Cimalore J  Jr 2296631 2,145 Gr Birmingham USBC

22519 Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 2,141 * Huntsville USBC

33020 Thompson Hezzie W. 2315506 2,132 Northeast Alabama USBC

34821 Short Kraige A. 2296631 2,129 Gr Birmingham USBC

61522 Bailey Donna 2135998 2,124 The Shoals USBC

42923 Johnson Meagan E. 2135999 2,121 The Shoals USBC

74424 Robbins David L. 2255912 2,120 Walker County USBC

31525 Leach William S. Jr 2326149 2,118 Etowah County USBC

026 Crawford Robert A. Jr 2116573 2,112 Huntsville USBC

48627 Higgins Bill 2255915 2,108 Walker County USBC

38728 McCulley Wayne 2300020 2,105 Talladega USBC

13529 Maher Chuck 2152875 2,100 Gr Birmingham USBC

10530 Davenport Joseph L. 2298159 2,092 Gr Birmingham USBC

29730 Lee Grant 2170080 2,092 Huntsville USBC

53432 Wesley Craig L. 2300019 2,091 Talladega USBC

42933 Chappelear Bill 2313345 2,086 Gr Birmingham USBC

17733 Martin Kevin J. 2189133 2,086 Gr Birmingham USBC

91533 Miles Julie 2076704 2,086 Central Alabama USBC

46836 Blair Tyrone A. 2315508 2,084 Northeast Alabama USBC

24337 Knight Nick R. 2261903 2,082 Tuscaloosa USBC

67238 Perry Warren G. 2131200 2,079 Lake Martin Area USBC

8139 Stricklan Steven W. Jr 2170082 2,077 Huntsville USBC

21640 Moon Jason A. 2261903 2,072 Tuscaloosa USBC

20141 Miles Frank 2076704 2,054 Central Alabama USBC

70242 Martin Linda S. 2189133 2,052 Gr Birmingham USBC

45943 Stallworth Grady N. 2309223 2,051 Huntsville USBC

21644 Clark Ricky 2188494 2,050 Huntsville USBC

43545 Waddy Curtis E. 2088961 2,049 Gr Birmingham USBC

31546 Robbins Jody 2255912 2,045 Walker County USBC

70247 Williams Tonya E. 2300119 2,042 Tuscaloosa USBC

048 Duggan Maxwell P. 2180241 2,041 Huntsville USBC

4849 Jeffries Stanley K. 2116573 2,039 Huntsville USBC

32450 Ferber Richard A. 2189133 2,038 Gr Birmingham USBC

18650 Bradley Jeremy L. 2326149 2,038 Etowah County USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Yager Christian 2080036 2,146 Gr Birmingham USBC

2 Vance Kevin 2255914 2,128 Walker County USBC

3 Crawford Robert A. Jr 2116573 2,112 Huntsville USBC

4 Duggan Maxwell P. 2180241 2,041 Huntsville USBC

5 Holmes Levarus V. 2309224 2,017 Huntsville USBC

6 Nichols Aaron D. 2170083 2,001 Huntsville USBC

7 Stricklan Steven W. Jr 2170082 1,996 Huntsville USBC

8 Jeffries Stanley K. 2116573 1,991 Huntsville USBC

9 Wilson James A. 2303676 1,990 Tuscaloosa USBC

10 Davenport Joseph L. 2298159 1,987 Gr Birmingham USBC

11 Felts Christopher 2080038 1,968 Gr Birmingham USBC

12 Maher Chuck 2152875 1,965 Gr Birmingham USBC

13 Bearden Dustin K. 2116573 1,964 Huntsville USBC

14 Rodgers Freddrick 2326148 1,963 * Central Alabama USBC

15 Stroup Taylor B. 2314535 1,956 Tuscaloosa USBC

16 Narramore Alex 2255915 1,951 Walker County USBC

17 Davis Patrick R. II 2298155 1,948 Gr Birmingham USBC

18 Nottingham Charles K. 2309224 1,936 Huntsville USBC

19 Lee Paul S. 2309316 1,935 Central Alabama USBC

20 Heath Jeff A. 2180242 1,928 Huntsville USBC

21 Funderburk Steve P. 2319918 1,926 Gr Birmingham USBC

22 Delgado Andrew J. 2309224 1,923 Huntsville USBC

23 Nance Thomas A. Jr 2065711 1,916 Huntsville USBC

24 Handback Alex S. 2180242 1,914 Huntsville USBC

25 Martin Kevin J. 2189133 1,909 Gr Birmingham USBC

26 Patterson Joseph "Cody" 2326149 1,908 * Etowah County USBC

27 Price Jeremy 2136001 1,902 The Shoals USBC

28 Perdue Joseph L. 2280018 1,901 * Gr Birmingham USBC

29 Neloms Christopher M. 2315289 1,892 * The Shoals USBC

30 Cimalore J  Jr 2296631 1,887 Gr Birmingham USBC

31 Brown Navy 2298153 1,877 Gr Birmingham USBC

32 Gadson Christopher M. 2298156 1,873 Gr Birmingham USBC

33 Goshert Alex 2170083 1,872 Huntsville USBC

34 Kelley Stacy C. 2168308 1,871 Etowah County USBC

35 Solberger John A. 2244129 1,866 Tuscaloosa USBC

36 Paffumi Dave 2116573 1,861 Huntsville USBC

37 Beverly Thomas G. 2170084 1,856 Huntsville USBC

37 Moon Jason A. 2261903 1,856 Tuscaloosa USBC

39 Miles Frank 2076704 1,853 Central Alabama USBC

40 Bradley Jeremy L. 2326149 1,852 * Etowah County USBC

41 Falls Tony L. 2326148 1,846 Central Alabama USBC

42 Hughes Parker T. 2309319 1,843 Central Alabama USBC

43 Jackson Fred 2255915 1,841 Walker County USBC

43 Landis Aric J. 2180242 1,841 Huntsville USBC

45 Burttram Jonathan D. 2180241 1,840 Huntsville USBC

46 Knight Nick R. 2261903 1,839 Tuscaloosa USBC

47 Gowdy Marquez T. 2080035 1,837 Gr Birmingham USBC

48 Clark Ricky 2188494 1,834 Huntsville USBC

49 Pounds Randy M. 2298159 1,832 Gr Birmingham USBC
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Hcap From

50 Shields Jeff B. 2298162 1,825 Gr Birmingham USBC
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